TOWN OF RAMAH

REGULAR MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Registered Voters TOTAL
Votes Cast
(AV.)
Candidates
MAYOR

One two year term
Gary Leon Bohrer

COUNCILMAN
Six two year terms

Joe J. Blake
Gideon L. Carner
Ronald K. Leach
Violet McKay
Frank R. Molner
Don E. Smith
Perry Troyer
Harold Zentz

April 2, 1974
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4

46%

43%
41%
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47%
37*
41%




